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HARVEST TIME SAVINGS 2016 • PRICES EFFECTIVE UNTIL SEPT 22

SHARON 19101 Leslie Street • 905-478-8241 Hours:Monday-Friday 8am-9pm • Saturday 8am-8pm • Sunday 8am-7pm
UXBRIDGE 234 Toronto Street South • 905-852-2442 Hours:Monday-Friday 8am-9pm • Saturday 8am-8pm • Sunday 8am-7pm
NEWMARKET 869 Mulock Drive • 905-853-3356 Hours:Monday-Friday 8am-9pm • Saturday 8am-8pm • Sunday 8am-7pm

visit us at
www.vincesmarket.com

2 for
3

299ea

2x150g,
4x100g

299ea

1.5L

ONTARIO
CONCORDOR
BLUEGRAPES

NATREL
FINE-FILTEREDMILK
2%, 1%,OR SKIM

FRESHANDYBOY
RAPINI BUNCH

PRODUCTOFU.S.A

ASTROANCIENT
GRAINSOR ATHENTIKOS

GREEKYOGOURT
ASSORTEDVARIETIES

COUNTRY HARVEST
BREADORBAGELS
ASSORTEDVARIETIES

VINCE’SOWN
PURE PEANUT BUTTER
FRESHLYGROUND IN-STORE

VINCE’SOWN
OVENROASTED ROAST BEEF
DELI SHAVEDOR SLICED

OASIS PREMIUM
ORANGE, HEALTH BREAK, NATURES
COLLECTION JUICE,OR SMOOTHIES

VINCE’SOWNCOOKIES
ASSORTEDVARIETIES

BAKED FRESH IN-STORE
GREATWARMEDWITH YOUR

FAVOURITE ICECREAM!

VINCE’SOWNJUICES
REDDELICIOUS, ROYALGALA,

MCINTOSH,ORANGE,APPLECARROT,
ORANGECARROT, BEET,OR PINEAPPLE

WALNUTHALVESANDPIECES
*20OR 24OZCONTAINERS

CHAPMAN’S
FROZENYOGURTOR SORBET

ASSORTEDVARIETIES

2 for
6
500ml

799/lb

17.61/kg

249/100g

ITALPASTA
PASSATA

AS PER METROLAND MEDIA
2015 READERS’ CHOICE AWARD
AS PER METROLAND MEDIA
2015 READERS’ CHOICE AWARD

89¢ea
660ml

SWEET RED BAGGED
SEEDLESSGRAPES
PRODUCTOFCALIFORNIA

FIRSTOF THE SEASON
MCINTOSHAPPLES
PRODUCTOFONTARIO

LARGE SIZE
CELERY STALK

PRODUCTOFONTARIO

SWEET
SHEPHERD PEPPERS
PRODUCTOFONTARIO

99¢/lb
2.18/kg 99¢/ea

199/lb

4.39/kg

$25A
BUSHELCASE

99¢/lb
2.18/kg

499ea

4L

NEW

MIXor
MATCH

Or

299ea

2 for
5

600-650g
6pk

2 for
5
8pk

79¢/100g

NEW
MIXor
MATCH

MIXor
MATCH

2 for
6

1.65-1.75L

399EA

2L

®


